

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M. P. B H A D R A N

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L.) N O ( s ) . 5 9 9 O F 2 0 0 7

R A C H A N A S H A R M A N E E P A N D E Y

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H A R I O M R A V I N D R A N A T H P A N D E Y

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 2 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Mrs Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
M/S. Eq uity Lex Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the respondent through the IIIrd Fa mily  
Court, Bandr a, Mumbai.

List again on 1 4 . 7 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
R e g i s t r a r

hj